SCALE OF CHARGES - PER OCCASION

FROM 1st APRIL 2019

PLAYING FIELDS AND PAVILIONS

SPORTS PITCHES (RUGBY/FOOTBALL)

Full (Inc. Pitch Marking)
Concessionary (Inc. Pitch Marking)
Mini Football

SPORTS PITCHES (CRICKET)

Full - Prepared Wicket
Concessionary - Prepared Wicket
Full - Artificial Wicket
Concessionary - Artificial Wicket

SPORTS PITCHES (Bowls)

Appendix E

Pitch Only  Use of Pavilion Total Charge

£36.70 £19.43
£23.44 £12.44
£17.48 £12.44
£42.46 £19.43
£27.55 £12.44
£25.49 £19.43
£14.39 £12.44

Self-Managed

£56.13
£35.88
£29.92

£61.89
£39.99
£44.92
£26.83

Potential SCALE OF CHARGES - PER OCCASION
FROM 1st APRIL 2020

PLAYING FIELDS AND PAVILIONS

SPORTS PITCHES (RUGBY/FOOTBALL)

Full (Inc. Pitch Marking)
Concessionary (Inc. Pitch Marking)
Mini Football

ANNUAL CHARGE

SPORTS PITCHES (CRICKET)
Per Square and Outfield per season.

SPORTS PITCHES (Bowils)

Pitch Only  Use of Pavilion Total Charge

£201.85 £106.87

£128.92 £68.42
£96.14 £68.42

£27,500

£28,500

£308.72
£197.34
£164.56



