SCALE OF CHARGES – PER OCCASION FROM 1st APRIL 2019

PLAYING FIELDS AND PAVILIONS

SPORTS PITCHES (RUGBY/FOOTBALL)	Pitch Only	Use of Pavilion	Total Charge
Full (Inc. Pitch Marking)	£36.70	£19.43	£56.13
Concessionary (Inc. Pitch Marking)	£23.44	£12.44	£35.88
Mini Football	£17.48	£12.44	£29.92
SPORTS PITCHES (CRICKET)			
Full - Prepared Wicket	£42.46	£19.43	£61.89
Concessionary - Prepared Wicket	£27.55	£12.44	£39.99
Full - Artificial Wicket	£25.49	£19.43	£44.92
Concessionary - Artificial Wicket	£14.39	£12.44	£26.83
SPORTS PITCHES (Bowls)	Self-Manag	jed	

Potential SCALE OF CHARGES – PER OCCASION FROM 1st APRIL 2020

PLAYING FIELDS AND PAVILIONS

SPORTS PITCHES (RUGBY/FOOTBALL)	Pitch Only	Use of Pavilion	Total Charge
Full (Inc. Pitch Marking) Concessionary (Inc. Pitch Marking) Mini Football	£201.85 £128.92 £96.14	£106.87 £68.42 £68.42	£308.72 £197.34 £164.56
ANNUAL CHARGE			
SPORTS PITCHES (CRICKET) Per Square and Outfield per season.	£27,500		
SPORTS PITCHES (Bowls)	£28,500		